2021 State Bowling Championships
January 21st - 22nd - Smyrna Bowling Center
Division Il Boys' Individual Qualifiers

Qualifiers By Last Name Qualifiers By Average Qualifiers By School
Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg.
Barasha, Carson (ND, Sr.) 173.20]Matthew Mesecher (PJP, Sr.) 222.50Caleb Kelley (Boyd Buchanan, Jr.) 187.83
Billions, Andrew (Briar, So.) 196.59]C.J. Petrin (ND, Sr.) 221.90JAndrew Billions (Briarcrest, So.) 196.59
Brooks, John (FC, Fr.) 199.67]|Zane Collins (PJP, Fr.) 216.66)Brendan Donlevy (Briarcrest, Sr.) 214.86
Butt, Connor (Col Ac, So.) 185.42|Carson Scott (Gpasture, Sr.) 215.84]Connor Butt (Columbia Ac., So.) 185.42
Collins, Zane (PJP, Fr.) 216.66]Cole Cottrell (FC, Sr.) 215.71]Foster Isenberg (Columbia Aca., So.) 186.04
Cottrell, Cole (FC, Sr.) 215.71|Brendan Donlevy (Briar, Sr.) 214 .86Austin Kimes (Columbia Aca., Sr.) 206.25
Donlevy, Brendan (Briar, Sr.) 214.86]Max McConnell (DCA, Sr.) 210.92]Max McConnell (DCA, Sr.) 210.92
Durden, Matthew (St. Ben, Sr.) 188.52]Austin Kimes (Col Ac, Sr.) 206.25]Connor Thomas (DCA, So.) 200.04
Eberly, Boston (ND, Sr.) 183.11]Landon Hale (Hard Ac, Jr.) 203.21}Isaac Woods (Father Ryan, Sr.) 199.69
Hale, Landon (Hard Ac, Jr.) 203.21]Riley Martin (St. Ben, Sr.) 203.054John Brooks (Friendship Chr., Fr.) 199.67
Haun, Andrew (Mc, Sr.) 182.62]Connor Thomas (DCA, So.) 200.04Cole Cottrell (Friendship Chr., Sr.) 215.71
Herzer, Nick (PJP, Sr.) 192.66]Isaac Woods (Ryan, Sr.) 199.69]Carson Scott (Goodpasture, Sr.) 215.84
Isenberg, Foster (Col Ac, So.) 186.04]John Brooks (FC, Fr.) 199.67]Landon Hale (Harding Aca., Jr.) 203.21
Kelley, Caleb (Boyd B, Jr.) 187.83]Andrew Billions (Briar, So.) 196.59]Andrew Haun (McCallie, Sr.) 182.62
Kimes, Austin (Col Ac, Sr.) 206.25|Griffin Lee (ND, Sr.) 192.77]Carson Barasha (Notre Dame, Sr.) 173.20
Lee, Griffin (ND, Sr.) 192.77|Nick Herzer (PJP, Sr.) 192.66Boston Eberly (Notre Dame, Sr.) 183.11
Martin, Riley (St. Ben, Sr.) 203.05|Matthew Durden (St. Ben, Sr.) 188.52] Griffin Lee (Notre Dame, Sr.) 192.77
McConnell, Max (DCA, Sr.) 210.92|Caleb Kelley (Boyd B, Jr.) 187.83]C.J. Petrin (Notre Dame, Sr.) 221.90
Mesecher, Matthew (PJP, Sr.) 222.50|Geno Siano (Briar, Jr.) 186.76]Zane Collins (Pope John Paul, Fr.) 216.66
Petrin, C.J. (ND, Sr.) 221.90]Foster Isenberg (Col Ac, So.) 186.04Nick Herzer (Pope John Paul, Sr.) 192.66
Scott, Carson (Gpasture, Sr.) 215.84|Connor Butt (Col Ac, So.) 185.42]Matthew Mesecher (Pope John Paul, Sr.) 222.50
Siano, Geno (Briar, Jr.) 186.76]|Boston Eberly (ND, Sr.) 183.11]Matthew Durden (St. Benedict, Sr.) 188.52
Thomas, Connor (DCA, So.) 200.04|Andrew Haun (Mc, Sr.) 182.62]Riley Martin (St. Benedict, Sr.) 203.05
Woods, Isaac (Ryan, Sr.) 199.69|Carson Barasha (ND, Sr.) 173.20]Geno Siano (St. Benedict, Jr.) 186.76




